
$4,000 - 2525 N 66th Street, Scottsdale
MLS® #6718205 

$4,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,617 sqft
Residential Lease on 0 Acres

HY-VIEW 2, Scottsdale, AZ

Discover this incredible rental home in a prime
South Scottsdale location! This beautifully
updated home features an open kitchen with
marble countertops, custom white shaker
cabinets, stainless steel appliances, and an
electric stove.

The bathrooms are designed with stylish tile
showers, modern tubs, updated cabinets, and
sleek countertops. The home also includes
new A/C ductwork, ceiling fans, recessed
lighting, updated plumbing fixtures, and both
interior and exterior doors for added comfort
and efficiency.

Enjoy the convenience of inside laundry, a
spacious 2-car garage, and a large outdoor
patio perfect for entertaining. The property
also boasts a refreshing pool, making it an
ideal place to relax and enjoy the Arizona sun.

Built in 1958

Essential Information

MLS® # 6718205

Price $4,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,617

Acres 0.16

Year Built 1958

Type Residential Lease



Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 2525 N 66th Street

Subdivision HY-VIEW 2

City Scottsdale

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85257

Amenities

Amenities Near Bus Stop, Biking/Walking Path

Utilities SRP,SW Gas3

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Direct Access, Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 2

Interior

Interior Features Granite Counters, Eat-in Kitchen, No Interior Steps, Kitchen Island, 3/4
Bath Master Bdrm

Heating Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

Fireplaces No Fireplace

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Lot Description Alley, Gravel/Stone Front, Grass Back

Windows Dual Pane

Roof Composition

Construction Wood Frame, Painted, Block

School Information

District Scottsdale Unified District

Elementary Tonalea K-8

Middle Supai Middle School

High Coronado High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Marken Realty Corp
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